
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 15 August 2020

Y 4 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KALAHARI QUEEN Dropping in grade WAU, 25/07/2020, R9, Y 5P 5Y 7Y 4/1/3M. Campbell 454895 4/1100

 2 ZIPPY POPPY Weighted points score RIC, 09/08/2020, R8, P 4P 2P 5P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 491436 6/5183

 3 EVE ON FIRE Weighted points score TAR, 05/08/2020, R7, P 7P 4P 1P 4/1/3S. Guthrie 497301 4/3171

 4 AFRAID SO Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R5, Y 2Y 2Y 7Y 4/1/2J. Goddard 492240 6/5168

 5 WEFFALEE DANCER Weighted points score GAR, 18/07/2020, R7, P 6P 7P 3P 4/1/3T. Forbes 497596 6/5150

 6 ROSEETA VALLEY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/08/2020, R8, P 7P 3P 3Y 4/1/1B. Smoothy 491166 6/5138

 7 IVY ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 08/08/2020, R4, P 7P 5P 4P 4/1/3S. Cartwright 489261 6/5120

 8 VELOCITY LAYLA Weighted points score TOW, 10/07/2020, R9, 6 6P 6P 2P 4/1/3R. Scott 496651 4/1117

 9 SILLY MILLY 2 Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R4, Y 5Y 6Y 6P 4/1/1J. Goddard 474893 4/087

 10 CUNDLE JAY Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R4, Y 6Y 7Y 8P 4/1/1J. Goddard 466155 10/665

1 / 9Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 12 August 2020 - 09:49 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 15 August 2020

Y 5 384 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOCH ME Grade order Grade 5 2P 3Y 7P 5/4S. Rees 507450 2/1184

 2 GIRLS AN' PEARLS Grade order Grade 5 2Y 3Y 5P 5/4J. Goddard 476317 1/0158

 3 VELOCITY SHOWGAL 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 1Y 5/3S. Guthrie 491750 8/1155

 4 PEGASUS PAL 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 1Y 5/1G. Kelly 497001 4/3150

 5 MISS CHEEKY Grade order Grade 5 1Y 2Y 5/4S. Watkin 495693 1/0149

 6 FAR FETCHED 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 3Y 5/3J. Carter 497439 3/2143

 7 FERRETS WEFFALEE Grade order Grade 5 2Y (FEL)P 8P 5/4T. Forbes 497600 2/1137

 8 CHILL OUT FORDY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 1Y 5/1J. Carter 508747 4/3130

 9 KING BLUE Grade order Grade 5 8P 2Y 1Y 5/2S. Guthrie 499912 3/2114

 10 JIMRIC 1 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 5M 6P 5/1K. Johnson 459452 10/9107

 11 MISS WATTO Grade order Grade 5 8P 2Y 6P 5/4S. Rees 508707 1/0106

 12 AWESOME BUDDY Grade order Grade 5 6P 1Y 5P 5/3S. Rees 500647 3/1103

 13 ZIPPING SLINKY Grade order Grade 5 6Y 3Y 7P 5/4J. Goddard 507369 1/093

 14 DISMAYED Grade order Grade 5 6Y 6Y 5P 5/4S. Guthrie 499188 1/092

 15 URUNGA SUNRISE 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 5P 5/4K. Ulrick 491369 3/084

 16 MOST GIRLS 1 Grade order Grade 5 6Y 7Y 8P 5/4G. Kelly 487587 1/084

 17 MY LITTLE BUDDY 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 6P 5/1M. Bowe 488266 5/384

 18 SHOWTIME BARBIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7Y 6Y 3Y 5/1B. Smoothy 459461 6/383

 19 KELL'S SPIRIT 2 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 1Y 8P 5/4K. Heuston 526946 1/076

 20 FLYING DARCY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 5Y 5/4J. Carter 497458 1/075

 21 GET ON VALLEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 4Y 7P 5/1A. Zarb 495299 7/470

 22 TAP OUT TINY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 4Y 5/4J. Carter 523010 1/068

 23 LEMON TREE LASS Grade order Grade 5 4P 7Y 7P 5/4R. Scott 500303 1/068

 24 NOMIA MACK 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 4Y 8P 5/2L. Bramble 464741 3/265

 25 LUCY STAR Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 6P 5/4C. Cartwright 496918 1/063

 26 SONNY SANNETTE 2 Grade order Grade 5 7Y 8P 6Y 5/3K. Johnson 493971 2/163

 27 KEZZA MULWEE Grade order Grade 5 5Y 8Y 8Y 5/4S. Rees 495194 1/060

 28 MANNY FRANCS Grade order Grade 5 7Y 6Y 8P 5/4J. Goddard 474522 1/052

 29 SHOWTIME BLISS 1 Grade order Grade 5 8Y 7Y 5Y 5/1B. Smoothy 459464 6/548
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 15 August 2020

Y FFA 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK Weighted points score TAR, 05/08/2020, R8, P 6P 3Y 3Y 1/1R. Wright 489748 14/13132

 2 FAB NIKKI 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/08/2020, R9, P 4P 4P 1Y 2/1/3L. Walker 500325 7/6236

 3 TRIP ACES 2 Weighted points score GRA, 10/08/2020, R10, M 7M 5M 1M 2/1/3B. Hastie 475604 12/4169

 4 BRAVE WARRIOR Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R6, Y 5Y 4Y 6P 2/1/1B. Dwyer 487940 8/781

 5 ANGRY RAIN Weighted points score GOS, 11/08/2020, R8, P 6P 8P 7P 3/1/3N. Goodwin 507532 7/5132

 6 KALAHARI QUEEN Dropping in grade WAU, 25/07/2020, R9, Y 5P 5Y 7Y 4/1/3M. Campbell 454895 4/1100

 7 ZIPPY POPPY Weighted points score RIC, 09/08/2020, R8, P 4P 2P 5P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 491436 6/5183

 8 EVE ON FIRE Weighted points score TAR, 05/08/2020, R7, P 7P 4P 1P 4/1/3S. Guthrie 497301 4/3171

 9 AFRAID SO Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R5, Y 2Y 2Y 7Y 4/1/2J. Goddard 492240 6/5168

 10 WEFFALEE DANCER Weighted points score GAR, 18/07/2020, R7, P 6P 7P 3P 4/1/3T. Forbes 497596 6/5150

 11 ROSEETA VALLEY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/08/2020, R8, P 7P 3P 3Y 4/1/1B. Smoothy 491166 6/5138

 12 IVY ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 08/08/2020, R4, P 7P 5P 4P 4/1/3S. Cartwright 489261 6/5120

 13 VELOCITY LAYLA Weighted points score TOW, 10/07/2020, R9, 6 6P 6P 2P 4/1/3R. Scott 496651 4/1117

 14 SILLY MILLY 2 Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R4, Y 5Y 6Y 6P 4/1/1J. Goddard 474893 4/087

 15 CUNDLE JAY Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R4, Y 6Y 7Y 8P 4/1/1J. Goddard 466155 10/665
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 15 August 2020

Y MDN 384 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHE KNOWS CANDY 2 Last start placegetter WAU, 25/07/2020, R3, Y 3Y M/1T. Forbes 523176 0/0117

 2 WEFFALEE KELLY Last start placegetter WAU, 25/07/2020, R1, Y 3Y 8P M/1T. Forbes 525625 0/074

 3 FABULOUS DEAL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 28/07/2020, R2, P

GAR, 03/07/2020, R1, P

3P 6P 2P M/1C. Van Vegchel 523561 0/0130

 4 KEITH Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 11/08/2020, R1, P

TAR, 05/08/2020, R1, P

GAR, 25/07/2020, R2, P

3P 2P 3P M/1N. Goodwin 528523 0/0122

 5 FANCY DEED Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 01/08/2020, R2, Y 7P 6P 3Y M/1R. Brown 520998 0/086

 6 KINLOCH ZIPPER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 14/12/2019, R5, B 4P 4P 2P M/1C. Cartwright 488131 0/076

 7 KELLY MAREE First start M/1S. Cartwright 521232 0/00

 8 GRACEFUL JOANNE 1 First start M/1S. Cartwright 521239 0/00

 9 TALLYMORE First start M/1T. Forbes 508238 0/00

 10 URUNGA GIRL First start M/1R. Ulrick 534383 0/00

 11 HIDDEN SMILE Unplaced after 1 start WAU, 25/07/2020, R1, Y 4Y M/1S. Watkin 495690 0/058

 12 MARJANOVIC Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 31/07/2020, R3, P 6P M/1S. Francis 525753 0/042

 13 MISS HALLIE MAY Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 05/08/2020, R2, P 8P M/1M. Campbell 522447 0/025

 14 RAPID COMBUSTION Weighted points score TAR, 05/08/2020, R2, P 5P 6Y 5Y M/1S. Towers 522033 0/074

 15 SMILEY MAC Weighted points score CAS, 30/07/2020, R1, P 5P 4Y 7P M/1P. Fraser 526253 0/072

 16 KINGSTON HOUND Weighted points score TAR, 17/06/2020, R4, P 6P 5P 7P M/1D. Mcgeachie 522732 0/070

 17 BLUE BELIEVER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 05/08/2020, R1, P 5P 6P 5Y M/1P. Fraser 520338 0/054

 18 FLYING MAXI 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2020, R3, P 5P 7P 5Y M/1J. Carter 499223 0/052

 19 POLISHED MAGIC Weighted points score LIS, 17/03/2020, R2, P 8P 4P 4P M/1B. Hastie 500840 0/051

 20 GREYSYND PATRIOT Weighted points score CAS, 23/07/2020, R2, P 4P 8P M/1R. Hall 499692 0/044

 21 MULWEE DEED Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R1, Y 7Y 8P M/1T. Forbes 521360 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 15 August 2020

Y MX 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NEWTOWN JET Weighted points score GOS, 11/08/2020, R6, P 7P 4P 2Y 5/4L. Walker 523860 2/1167

 2 TO SEE ALICE Weighted points score TAR, 05/08/2020, R3, P 1P 4Y 6P 5/4K. Barrass 499519 2/0124

 3 KELL'S SPIRIT 1 Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R3, Y 5Y 1Y 8P 5/4K. Heuston 526946 1/076

 4 SONNY SANNETTE 1 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R6, Y 7Y 8P 6Y 5/4K. Johnson 493971 2/063

 5 SHE KNOWS CANDY 1 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R3, Y 3Y M/1T. Forbes 523176 0/0117

 6 BLUE BELIEVER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 05/08/2020, R1, P 5P 6P 5Y M/1P. Fraser 520338 0/054

 7 GRACEFUL JOANNE 2 Weighted points score M/1S. Cartwright 521239 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 15 August 2020

Y NG 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAB NIKKI 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/08/2020, R9, P 4P 4P 1Y 3/1/3L. Walker 500325 7/0236

 2 WILD FLAMES Weighted points score GOS, 11/08/2020, R8, P 8P 3P 3Y 3/1/3N. Goodwin 495650 8/0171

 3 TRIP ACES 1 Weighted points score GRA, 10/08/2020, R10, M 7M 5M 1M 3/1/3B. Hastie 475604 12/5169

 4 VELOCITY SHOWGAL 1 Weighted points score GRA, 10/08/2020, R12, P 6P 5P 1Y 3/1/3S. Guthrie 491750 8/6155

 5 ROSEETA VALLEY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 09/08/2020, R8, P 7P 3P 3Y 4/1/2B. Smoothy 491166 6/0138

 6 PRECOAT Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R7, P 4P 4P 6P 4/1/3C. Van Vegchel 508897 4/2132

 7 SILLY MILLY 1 Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R4, Y 5Y 6Y 6P 4/1/1J. Goddard 474893 4/387

 8 OH SO ELLA Weighted points score CAS, 06/08/2020, R9, P 7P 6P 7P 4/1/3P. Carrall 496808 4/069

6 / 9Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 12 August 2020 - 09:49 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 15 August 2020

Y 5 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PEGASUS PAL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2020, R8, P 3P 6P 1Y 5/1G. Kelly 497001 4/3150

 2 FAR FETCHED 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2020, R7, P 5P 6P 3Y 5/3J. Carter 497439 3/2143

 3 CHILL OUT FORDY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2020, R8, P 6P 6P 1Y 5/1J. Carter 508747 4/3130

 4 JIMRIC 2 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R8, Y 5Y 5M 6P 5/1K. Johnson 459452 10/9107

 5 MY LITTLE BUDDY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R2, P 7P 8P 6P 5/1M. Bowe 488266 5/384

 6 MOST GIRLS 2 Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R9, Y 6Y 7Y 8P 5/4G. Kelly 487587 1/084

 7 SHOWTIME BARBIE 2 Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R4, Y 7Y 6Y 3Y 5/1B. Smoothy 459461 6/383

 8 FLYING DARCY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2020, R8, P 5P 5P 5Y 5/4J. Carter 497458 1/075

 9 TAP OUT TINY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2020, R9, P 6P 8P 4Y 5/4J. Carter 523010 1/068

 10 NOMIA MACK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R4, P 8P 4Y 8P 5/2L. Bramble 464741 3/265

 11 SHOWTIME BLISS 2 Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R7, Y 8Y 7Y 5Y 5/1B. Smoothy 459464 6/548
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 15 August 2020

Y M 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FLYING MAXI 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2020, R3, P 5P 7P 5Y M/1J. Carter 499223 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 15 August 2020

Y 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY LITTLE BUDDY 3 Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R2, P 7P 8P 6P 5/3M. Bowe 488266 5/184

 2 URUNGA SUNRISE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 08/07/2020, R4, P 6P 7P 5P 5/3K. Ulrick 491369 3/184

 3 GET ON VALLEY 2 Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R5, Y 4Y 4Y 7P 5/2A. Zarb 495299 7/270
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